
 

 

 

 
 

2018 Varsity Football Schedule 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME EVENT 

Saturday Aug. 18 Forney Home 10:30 a.m. Scrimmage 

Friday Aug. 24 Sam/Seguin Home 7:00 p.m. Scrimmage 

Friday Aug. 31 Everman Home 7:30 p.m.  

Thursday Sept. 06 Mansfield Legacy Newsom 7:00 p.m.  

Friday Sept. 14 Chisholm Trail Chisholm Trail HS 7:00 p.m.  

Friday Sept. 21 Brewer Home 7:00 p.m. Pee Wee 

Friday Sept. 28 Saginaw Saginaw HS 7:00 p.m.  

Friday Oct. 5 Azle Home 7:00 p.m. Homecoming  

Friday Oct. 12 Granbury Granbury HS 7:00 p.m.  

Friday Oct. 19 South Hills Home 7:00 p.m. Pink Out/MS 

Thursday Oct. 25 Arlington Heights Farrington Stadium 7:00 p.m.  

Friday Nov. 9 Boswell Home 7:00 p.m. Senior Night 

 

 

2018 JV Purple Football Schedule 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME EVENT 

Saturday Aug. 18 Forney Home 9:30 a.m. Scrimmage 

Friday Aug. 24 North Crowley Home 5:30 p.m. Scrimmage 

Thursday Aug. 30 Everman Everman 6:00 p.m.  

Wednesday Sept. 5 Mansfield Legacy Home 6:00 p.m.  

Thursday Sept. 13 Chisholm Trail Home 6:00 pm  

Thursday Sept. 20 Brewer Brewer 6:00 p.m.  

Thursday Sept. 27 Saginaw Home 6:00 p.m.  

Thursday Oct. 4 Azle Azle 6:00 p.m.  

Thursday Oct. 11 Granbury Home 6:00 p.m.  

Thursday Oct. 18 South Hills South Hills 6:00 p.m.  

Wednesday Oct. 24 Arlington Heights Home 6:00 p.m.  

Thursday Nov. 8 Boswell Boswell 6:00 p.m.  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2018 9th Purple Football Schedule 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME EVENT 

Saturday Aug. 18 Forney Home 9:30 a.m. Scrimmage 

Friday Aug. 24 North Crowley Home 5:30 p.m. Scrimmage 

Thursday Aug. 30 Everman Home 7:00 p.m.  

Wednesday Sept. 5 Mansfield Legacy Mansfield Legacy 7:00 p.m.  

Thursday Sept. 13 Chisholm Trail Chisholm Trail 7:00 p.m.  

Thursday Sept. 20 Brewer Home 7:00 p.m.  

Thursday Sept. 27 Saginaw Saginaw 7:00 p.m.  

Thursday Oct. 4 Azle Home 7:00 p.m.  

Thursday Oct. 11 Granbury Granbury 7:00 p.m.  

Thursday Oct. 17 South Hills Home 7:00 p.m.  

Wednesday Oct. 24 Arlington Heights Arlington Heights 7:00 p.m.  

Thursday Nov. 8 Boswell Home 7:00 p.m.  

 

2017 9th White Football Schedule 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME EVENT 

Saturday Aug. 18 Forney Home 9:30 a.m. Scrimmage 

Friday Aug. 24 North Crowley Home 5:30 p.m. Scrimmage 

Friday Aug. 30 Everman Home 5:30 p.m.  

Wednesday Sept. 5 Mansfield Legacy Mansfield Legacy 5:30 p.m.  

Thursday Sept. 13 Chisholm Trail Chisholm Trail 5:30 p.m.  

Thursday Sept. 20 Brewer Home 5:30 p.m.  

Thursday Sept. 27 Saginaw Saginaw 5:30 p.m.  

Thursday Oct. 4 Azle Home 5:30 p.m.  

Thursday Oct. 11 Granbury Granbury 5:30 p.m.  

Thursday Oct. 18 South Hills Home 5:30 p.m.  

Wednesday Oct. 24  Arlington Heights Arlington Heights 5:30 p.m.  

Thursday Nov. 8 Boswell Home 5:30 p.m.  


